Ri¢kovky Golem (Pohar Pardubického kraje) - Celkovs, 21.07.2012
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#

Jméno

Soukup Petr (1987)
Polansky Dan (1983)
Vodehnal Jan (1973)
Kral Jindfich (1973)
Secka Ondrej (1984)
Sebek Michal (1984)
Krej¢i Jaromir (1966)
Krutilek Marek (1965)
Fajfr Frantisek (1972)
Mafik JiFi (1972)
Rohlik Vaclav (1980)
Penc Ondfej (1977)
Lipensky Martin (1969)
Hartman Karel (1977)
Pochobradsky Jan (1975)
Svoboda Marek (1971)
Rehak Tomas (1979)
Dolejska Lubos (1987)
Siegel Josef (1986)
Polansky Petr (1956)
Kasse Jakub (1980)
Héjek Miroslav (1965)
Medlik Jan (1991)
Dvorak Jifi (1979)
Strnad Tomas (1969)
Macoch Ales (1979)
Holubec Miroslav (1976)
Stumpf Eduard (1980)
Kucera Petr (1988)
Novotny Ludék (1962)
Hanus Petr (1964)
Navrétil Michal (1988)
Kucirek Tomas (1992)
Svoboda Filip (1971)
Liska Pavel (1963)
Suchodol Josef (1967)
Rejda Jan (1970)
Pochobradska Klara (1981)
Hospodka Vit (1978)
Faber Viliam (1962)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ SOKOL NOVA PAKA
SK OMT Pardubice

SK OMT PARDUBICE
LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
SK OMT Pardubice

SKI Klub Pastviny

TT PARDUBICE

SK OMT Pardubice
3D Fitness RT
Tremosnice

Cyklo Tony

FORT SMC

SK OMT Pardubice
LBS sport team
Fitness club Freedom
Lukosttelba Jablonné
ISO RK Devoss

AC Choceri

SK OMT Pardubice
HO J. Gagarina

SK P.Bezru¢

SDH Valdice

Stalak DeVOSS Rychnov nad KnéZznou

3D Fitness Race Team

Ostrov

3D Fitness

SKI Klub Pastviny

3D Fitness RT

Chladek a Tintéra Pardubice
TCB

SK OMT Pardubice
Letohrad

Fort SMC Usti nad Orlici
3D Fitness RT

UW Rugby Pardubice
LBS sport team
Cyklobend|

3D Fitness RT

Cas

01:27:44,00
01:28:46,00
01:29:54,00
01:33:10,00
01:36:19,00
01:37:08,00
01:38:41,00
01:38:57,00
01:39:08,00
01:39:57,00
01:40:07,00
01:40:20,00
01:40:52,00
01:41:00,00
01:41:16,00
01:41:31,00
01:41:42,00
01:42:29,00
01:43:58,00
01:44:14,00
01:44:49,00
01:44:55,00
01:44:57,00
01:45:35,00
01:45:45,00
01:46:03,00
01:46:22,00
01:46:46,00
01:47:26,00
01:47:26,00
01:47:45,00
01:47:50,00
01:48:09,00
01:48:28,00
01:49:02,00
01:49:48,00
01:50:15,00
01:50:53,00
01:50:55,00
01:50:55,00

Plavani
00:06:56,00(2)
00:06:54,00(1)
00:07:04,00(3)

00:08:37,00(15)
00:07:37,00(7)
00:07:15,00(4)
00:10:35,00(44)
00:08:20,00(12)
00:12:31,00(91)
00:11:08,00(54)
00:09:13,00(19)
00:12:47,00(96)
00:09:02,00(17)
00:08:00,00(10)
00:07:34,00(6)
00:09:27,00(22)
00:09:52,00(27)
00:11:37,00(68)
00:11:47,00(71)
00:09:21,00(20)
00:10:28,00(38)
00:10:24,00(36)
00:08:05,00(11)
00:10:13,00(31)
00:10:18,00(34)
00:10:35,00(41)
00:12:02,00(81)
00:10:16,00(33)
00:09:24,00(21)
00:10:14,00(32)
00:11:16,00(58)
00:07:39,00(8)
00:10:07,00(30)
00:10:22,00(35)
00:11:34,00(66)
00:10:35,00(45)
00:09:55,00(28)
00:10:00,00(29)
00:11:56,00(76)
00:10:32,00(40)

Kolo
01:00:18,00(1)
01:00:21,00(2)
01:00:27,00(3)
01:03:40,00(4)
01:04:42,00(8)

01:05:06,00(10)
01:06:13,00(14)
01:05:56,00(12)
01:04:04,00(5)
01:04:34,00(7)
01:07:24,00(20)
01:04:09,00(6)
01:07:37,00(22
01:05:58,00(13
01:07:53,00(23
01:06:17,00(15
01:08:00,00(24
01:06:30,00(17
01:06:36,00(19
01:07:24,00(21
01:08:40,00(27
01:06:29,00(16
01:08:38,00(26
01:06:35,00(18
01:09:23,00(30
01:09:12,00(29
01:08:01,00(25
01:09:08,00(28
01:09:30,00(33
01:09:29,00(32
01:10:36,00(36
01:12:14,00(44
01:11:10,00(38
01:09:24,00(31
01:09:58,00(35
01:11:19,00(40
01:11:47,00(43
01:09:49,00(34
01:12:33,00(46
01:11:28,00(41

Béh
00:20:30,00(1)
00:21:31,00(3)
00:22:23,00(5)
00:20:53,00(2)
00:24:00,00(10)
00:24:47,00(16)
00:21:53,00(4)
00:24:41,00(15)
00:22:32,00(6)
00:24:16,00(12)
00:23:30,00(8)
00:23:24,00(7)
00:24:13,00(11)
00:27:02,00(31)
00:25:49,00(20)
00:25:47,00(19)
00:23:51,00(9)
00:24:22,00(13)
00:25:36,00(17)
00:27:28,00(33)
00:25:41,00(18)
00:28:03,00(41)
00:28:14,00(42)
00:28:48,00(48)
00:26:04,00(24)
00:26:16,00(25)
00:26:19,00(26)
00:27:22,00(32)
00:28:32,00(45)
00:27:42,00(35)
00:25:52,00(22)
00:27:56,00(39)
00:26:52,00(29)
00:28:43,00(47)
00:27:31,00(34)
00:27:54,00(38)
00:28:33,00(46)
00:31:04,00(62)
00:26:26,00(27)
00:28:55,00(51)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Lebeda Martin (1973)
Kovar Lukas (1995)
Pospisil Petr (1979)
Fikr Zdenék (1983)
Jan-Jan (1951)

Polacek Ludék (1975)
Bartos Kamil (1982)
Krtickova Petra (1986)
Dlabka Ludvik (1960)
Samek Pavel (1958)
Silar Tomas (1963)
Pelda Véaclav (1967)
Nepras Vladimir (1991)
Stépan Pavel (1977)
Hovadek Jan (1983)
Cejka Pavel (1971)
Hofman Oldfich (1963)
Ceral Michal (1973)
Markova Ladislava (1978)
FRIS Jan (1995)

Sebek JindFich (1956)
Poslusny Roman (1971)
Dusbaba Milan (1981)
David Vaclav (1974)
Klekar Jifi (1970)

Jasik Miroslav (1988)
Hrdina Jaroslav (1975)
Vaclavik Jaroslav (1948)
Stfeda Petr (1964)
Hovad Jifi (1962)
Koufimova Jolana (1976)
Hodek Roman (1960)
Hylakova Dana (1961)
Hylak Adam (1988)
Némeckova Zuzana (1980)
Rychlik Ivan (1962)
Neumanova Martina (1988)
Benes Jifi (1963)

Josefy Daniel (1974)
Skucek Pavel (1991)
Kutalek Michal (1953)
Koskova Marie (1957)
Dvoracek Vaclav (1969)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Usti nad Orlici
Lokomotiva CT

Cyklo Stratilek

Zedko Zervé

TTK SPARTAK VLASIM
Fort SMC Usti nad Orlici
Vysoké Myto

HSK HK

3D Fitness RT

SMC FORT

SK Starocernsko
Rychnov

Litomysl

SK OMT Pardubice
Zamberk

Proteco Pardubice
TRI CLUB Dobruska
3D Fitness RT

SK ORBEA CZECH MASTERS
SSK Vitkovice AK
FORT SMC
ETRIATLON TEAM
Solnice

Smitice

HK Trumpetisti Vamberk
LABE TRI CLUB

SMC FORT

SK OMT Pardubice
uo

Slatina

Vysoké Myto

3D Fitness RT

Vyskov

Vysoké Myto
FNKV

Ceskd Trebova
HS Ricky

Vysoké Myto
Usti na Orlici
Pardubice SPSE
UD Hamr
"ENERGY TEAM"

01:50:57,00
01:51:46,00
01:51:46,00
01:51:47,00
01:52:02,00
01:52:52,00
01:53:14,00
01:54:00,00
01:54:25,00
01:56:39,00
01:56:46,00
01:57:07,00
01:57:51,00
01:58:02,00
01:58:17,00
01:58:28,00
01:58:41,00
01:58:44,00
01:59:23,00
01:59:32,00
01:59:37,00
02:00:01,00
02:00:24,00
02:00:58,00
02:01:01,00
02:01:36,00
02:01:50,00
02:02:42,00
02:02:57,00
02:03:09,00
02:03:42,00
02:04:19,00
02:05:09,00
02:05:10,00
02:05:17,00
02:06:53,00
02:07:11,00
02:07:52,00
02:08:18,00
02:08:24,00
02:10:33,00
02:11:06,00
02:11:12,00

00:11:23,00(61)
00:07:16,00(5)
00:11:50,00(74)
00:11:49,00(73)
00:13:02,00(99)
00:10:35,00(42)
00:07:45,00(9)
00:12:14,00(84)
00:11:56,00(78)
00:11:14,00(57)
00:12:26,00(89)
00:11:09,00(55)
00:12:16,00(85)
00:10:35,00(43)
00:12:13,00(83)
00:09:34,00(24)
00:11:29,00(63)
00:08:56,00(16)
00:11:13,00(56)
00:14:10,00(107)
00:09:35,00(25)
00:11:45,00(70)
00:11:05,00(53)
00:11:26,00(62)
00:11:40,00(69)
00:08:34,00(14)
00:09:46,00(26)
00:10:35,00(46)
00:12:32,00(93)
00:13:50,00(105)
00:12:31,00(92)
00:13:55,00(106)
00:11:18,00(59)
00:11:20,00(60)
00:11:00,00(51)
00:11:35,00(67)
00:09:09,00(18)
00:13:49,00(104)
00:10:51,00(48)
00:11:56,00(77)
00:13:17,00(102)
00:14:44,00(110)
00:10:26,00(37)

01:10:41,00(37)
01:18:26,00(66)
01:05:32,00(11)
01:13:28,00(47)
01:11:12,00(39)
01:11:44,00(42)
01:14:10,00(48)
01:12:20,00(45)
01:14:29,00(49)
01:14:40,00(51)
01:14:33,00(50)
01:17:41,00(61)
01:18:42,00(67)
01:15:35,00(52)
01:18:17,00(64)
01:15:42,00(53)
01:16:14,00(55)
01:15:56,00(54)
01:16:36,00(57)
01:20:43,00(73)
01:19:13,00(69)
01:16:49,00(58)
01:17:53,00(63)
01:18:17,00(65)
01:16:16,00(56)
01:22:52,00(79)
01:19:10,00(68)
01:20:37,00(72)
01:17:04,00(60)
01:17:51,00(62)
01:21:31,00(77)
01:21:57,00(78)
01:21:05,00(76)
01:20:59,00(75)
01:23:32,00(82)
01:20:56,00(74)
01:23:48,00(84)
01:20:20,00(71)
01:16:55,00(59)
01:25:05,00(86)
01:19:25,00(70)
01:23:33,00(83)
01:26:19,00(87)

00:28:52,00(50)
00:26:04,00(23)
00:34:24,00(89)
00:26:30,00(28)
00:27:48,00(37)
00:30:33,00(56)
00:31:18,00(64)
00:29:26,00(52)
00:28:00,00(40)
00:30:44,00(57)
00:29:46,00(54)
00:28:17,00(43)
00:26:53,00(30)
00:31:51,00(72)
00:27:48,00(36)
00:33:12,00(82)
00:30:59,00(61)
00:33:52,00(85)
00:31:34,00(71)
00:24:39,00(14)
00:30:49,00(60)
00:31:26,00(67)
00:31:27,00(68)
00:31:15,00(63)
00:33:06,00(81)
00:30:10,00(55)
00:32:54,00(79)
00:31:31,00(70)
00:33:22,00(83)
00:31:28,00(69)
00:29:40,00(53)
00:28:27,00(44)
00:32:46,00(76)
00:32:51,00(78)
00:30:46,00(59)
00:34:21,00(88)
00:34:14,00(86)
00:33:43,00(84)
00:40:32,00(108)
00:31:23,00(66)
00:37:50,00(104)
00:32:49,00(77)
00:34:26,00(90)



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Seda Jifi (1985)

Cerny Vladimir (1959)
Kulhava Jarmila (1967)
Brozek Jifi (1972)

Dusek Patrik (1972)
Avramov Valentyn (1972)
Fabian Michael (1971)
Vebr Jaroslav (1955)
Sulc Martin (1979)
Fryauf Petr (1956)
Dojéan Ivo (1973)
Martincik Jan (1979)
Susta Véclav (1979)
Haskova Dasa (1977)
Cernohous Michal (1975)
Michalova Zuzana (1988)
Urlich Jan (1959)
Koblizek JindFich (1948)
Koufimova Lenka (1976)
Vymetalek Petr (1985)
Skala Ondrej (1973)
Novotny Pfremysl (1959)
Voslajer Tomas (1990)
Neprasova Klara (1985)
Stérba Robin (1991)
Palecek Michal (1983)
Zahot Michal (1986)
Kosta Karel (1956)

Ehl Mat&j (1979)

Ehl Adam (1986)
Carboch Lukas (1989)
Kadetabek Lukas (1988)
Kral Michal (1987)

KUPR Jan (1985)
Motycka Tomas (1976)
Rohacek Vladimir (1958)
Kulhavy Josef (1957)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 09:51

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Greyhound

Capart

Zamberk

ZS Pastviny

3D Fitness RT

UW Rugby Pardubice
SRCH - Sokol

SKI Klub UO

SK Znouzecnost

HRG Litomysl

UW Rugby Pardubice
Rychnov

Lanskroun

SK Znouzecnost

SK Fuga

Ceska Trebova

CHS Letohrad

3D Fitness RT
Vysoké Myto

3D Fitness RT

UW Rugby Pardubice
3D Fitness RT

Novy Ji¢in

Litomysl

SKI Klub UO

Stratton

ALAMUT

SKI Klub Usti
RUSSELL ATHLETIC TEAM 007
CHAOS

Stratton

Stratton

Stratton

HOTELOVA SKOLA PDY
Letohrad

SKI Klub UO

Zamberk

02:11:27,00
02:11:50,00
02:12:06,00
02:12:11,00
02:12:33,00
02:12:50,00
02:13:16,00
02:13:39,00
02:15:30,00
02:15:41,00
02:15:48,00
02:15:59,00
02:17:01,00
02:17:37,00
02:17:58,00
02:20:02,00
02:20:44,00
02:21:43,00
02:23:04,00
02:26:24,00
02:26:56,00
02:29:14,00
02:34:59,00
02:37:03,00
02:38:35,00
02:39:16,00
02:42:24,00
03:01:29,00
03:05:50,00
03:39:26,00
03:49:48,00
03:49:48,00
03:49:48,00

00:12:19,00(87)
00:11:56,00(79)
00:11:56,00(80)
00:11:03,00(52)
00:12:29,00(90)
00:12:11,00(82)
00:11:31,00(64)
00:12:44,00(95)
00:12:52,00(98)
00:12:24,00(88)
00:12:38,00(94)
00:11:32,00(65)
00:10:52,00(49)
00:11:48,00(72)
00:13:12,00(101)
00:13:46,00(103)
00:11:52,00(75)
00:14:41,00(109)
00:10:58,00(50)
00:09:29,00(23)
00:10:30,00(39)
00:12:51,00(97)
00:15:26,00(112)
00:12:17,00(86)
00:15:03,00(111)
00:16:34,00(113)
00:14:32,00(108)
00:19:27,00(114)
00:10:45,00(47)
00:13:09,00(100)
00:19:54,00(115)
00:19:59,00(116)
00:20:08,00(117)
00:11:58,00()
00:10:35,00()
00:12:10,00()
00:19:57,00()

01:30:17,00(100)
01:23:23,00(80)
01:28:48,00(96)
01:26:51,00(88)
01:28:08,00(91)
01:24:24,00(85)
01:27:13,00(89)
01:28:28,00(94)
01:30:09,00(99)
01:28:35,00(95)
01:28:18,00(92)
01:29:31,00(97)
01:28:21,00(93)
01:27:40,00(90)
01:23:24,00(81)
01:35:31,00(102)
01:32:04,00(101)
01:29:55,00(98)
01:39:00,00(105)
01:36:57,00(104)
01:41:04,00(107)
01:35:49,00(103)
01:42:03,00(108)
01:44:32,00(109)
01:46:36,00(110)
01:40:53,00(106)
01:50:06,00(111)
01:57:31,00(113)
01:54:55,00(112)
02:30:51,00(117)
02:28:15,00(116)
02:28:05,00(115)
02:27:53,00(114)

00:28:50,00(49)
00:36:31,00(97)
00:31:22,00(65)
00:34:17,00(87)
00:31:56,00(73)
00:36:15,00(96)
00:34:32,00(91)
00:32:28,00(74)
00:32:30,00(75)
00:34:42,00(92)
00:34:53,00(93)
00:34:56,00(94)
00:37:48,00(103)
00:38:09,00(105)
00:41:22,00(110)
00:30:44,00(58)
00:36:49,00(98)
00:37:07,00(100)
00:33:05,00(80)
00:39:58,00(106)
00:35:22,00(95)
00:40:34,00(109)
00:37:29,00(101)
00:40:15,00(107)
00:36:56,00(99)
00:41:49,00(111)
00:37:46,00(102)
00:44:31,00(112)
01:00:11,00(114)
00:55:26,00(113)
01:01:39,00(115)
01:01:44,00(116)
01:01:47,00(117)



